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Saturday, March 7 7am-5pm SwimMAC B/C Championships 50M FULL Tank
Sunday, March 8
Thursday, March 26 to 8am-5pm CDA BIG Dive Dive Well
Sunday, March 29
Saturday, April 18 8am-5pm Fitter Faster Clinic 50M Half Tank
Sunday, April 19
Saturday, April 25 4pm-8pm Kids Triathlon 50M FULL Tank
Sunday, April 26 6am-12pm Huntersville Sprint Triathlon 50M FULL Tank
Friday, May 1 3pm-8pm Gaston Gators 50M FULL Tank
Saturday, May 2 7am-7pm
Saturday, May 9 8am-5pm MSA Swim Meet 50M FULL Tank

Sunday, May 10

Saturday, May 16 8am-5pm Carolina Synchro Competition 50M Half Tank
Sunday, May 17

Member lanes will be available during all half-tank events. Additionally, we will reserve half of our parking lot for our
members during these times.
*Member lanes available, but limited.

**Long Course lanes will not be available.




